GATE VALVE cAsTIRON | Jis 10K

APPLICATION

Aboard ships for hot and cold water, fresh water, sea water, oil
and steam.

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

BODY ' GG-25
BONNET : GG-25

SEAT : SUS316
DISC : SUS316
STEM : SUS316

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL + JISF7364
CONNECTION : JIS10K
CERTIFICATION : 3.1 MILL CERTIFICATE

DIMENSIONS SPECIFICATION

L : FACETO FACE

D :F.OD

Cc :PCD

NO : NUMBER OF HOLES
H : DIAMETER OF HOLES &=
W : WEIGHT L

Full Open Height '

DIMENSION TABLE

CODE DN L D C NO h w
750821
750822
750823
750824
750825
750826
750827
750828
750829
750830
750831
750832
750833
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